

Abbottabad Price List (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)

Choose Your StormFiber Plan: Monthly Recurring Charges (MRC)

Triple Play Packages		Base Price	Service Sales Tax	Advance Income Tax	Price After Tax	Taxes Percentage
Triple Storm Surge 275 Mbps** (250 Mbps + 25 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		14,499	2,827	2,285	19,612	Internet
Triple Blitz 200 Mbps** (180 Mbps + 20 Mbps Extra with NayaPay)		11,899	2,150	1,819	15,868	Service Sales Tax (SST): 19.5%
Triple Hurricane 115 Mbps** (100 Mbps + 15 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		6,999	1,365	941	9,305	Advance Income Tax (AIT): 15%
Triple Tornado 70 Mbps** (60 Mbps + 10 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		5,599	1,092	690	7,381	TV
Triple Thunder 50 Mbps** (40 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)		4,749	926	538	6,213	Service Sales Tax (SST): 19.5%
Triple Blizzard 40 Mbps (30 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)		3,649	712	340	4,701	Phone
Triple Typhoon 25 Mbps (20 Mbps + 5Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		2,424	473	121	3,017	SST: 19.5%
Double Play Packages		Base Price	Service Sales Tax	Advance Income Tax	Price After Tax	Taxes Percentage
Double Typhoon 25 Mbps (Promo) (20 Mbps + 5Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		2,224	434	260	2,917	Internet - SST: 19.5%, AIT: 15% Phone: SST:19.5%
Single Play Packages		Base Price	Service Sales Tax	Advance Income Tax	Price After Tax	Taxes Percentage
Storm Surge 275 Mbps** (250 Mbps + 25 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		14,399	2,808	2,482	19,689	
Blitz 200 Mbps** (180 Mbps + 20 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		11,699	2,281	1,998	15,979	
Hurricane 115 Mbps** (100 Mbps + 15 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		6,899	1,345	1,138	9,382	
Tornado 70 Mbps** (60 Mbps + 10 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		5,499	1,072	887	7,458	
Thunder 50 Mbps** (40 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)		4,549	887	717	6,153	Internet - SST: 19.5%, AIT: 15%
Blizzard 40 Mbps (30 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)		3,449	673	520	4,641	
Typhoon 25 Mbps (20 Mbps + 5Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		2,224	434	300	2,958	
Cyclone 6 Mbps (Work from Home) (5 Mbps + 1 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)		1,899	370	242	2,511	
Ice 2 Mbps		1,599	312	188	2,099	
Add - Ons		Base Price	Service Sales Tax	Advance Income Tax	Price After Tax	Taxes Percentage
HD + SD Channels***		400	78	-	478	TV: Service Sales Tax (SST): 19.5%
Storm Phone****		250	49	-	299	Phone: Service Sales Tax :19.5%
Value 4 Voice Bundle		299	58	-	357	Phone: Service Sales Tax :19.5%
Static IP*****		500	98	-	598	Static IP: Service Sales Tax :19.5%
Equipments		Base Price	GST		Price After Tax	Taxes Percentage
HD Box		4,999	900		5,899	HD Box - General Sales Tax: 18%
Dual Band Access Point		7,400	1,332		8,732	Dual Band Access Point - General Sales Tax: 18%
Installation Charges		Base Price	Service Sales Tax		Price After Tax	Taxes Percentage
Installation Charges		12,000	2,340		14,340	Installation Charges - Service Sales Tax: 19.5%
Installment Plan		1,200	234		1,434	

Terms and Conditions:

Service Sales Tax (SST)

- KPK Service Sales Tax applies on Internet Services @19.50%. - 19.50% KPK Service Sales Tax levied on TV line rent. - 19.50% KPK Service Sales Tax levied on phone line rent and call charges. - 19.50% KPK Service Sales Tax levied on Static IP.

Advance Income Tax (AIT)

- Advance Income Tax of 15.00% is applicable on internet services inclusive of sales tax. - Advance Income Tax can be claimed annually when filing annual tax return.

- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

- Prices may vary during promotional period.

** It is recommended to install a Dual Band Wi-Fi Access Point (AP) with these plans.

***First HD Box subscription is included in the Triple play package (Customer needs to purchase HD Box in order to activate the Digital service), charges are applied from 2nd HD Box onwards.

****Outgoing calls shall be charged as per actual.

*****Prices of Static IP are subject to currency exchange rates and availability of IPv4 in the global market.



*Get additional speed when you pay through NayaPay App

Last updated at 00:00 AM PST on 13/01/2026

StormFiber Promotional Offers

StormFiber Promotional Offers					
Offer Details		Product Details		Offer Description	
Triple Play Promos 2.0 (Internet+TV+Phone- 1 Month Free)		Promo Price	SST + GST	Price After Tax	Monthly Recurring Charges (MRC) 2nd Month Onwards (Incl.Tax)
Triple Storm Surge Promo 2.0 - 275 Mbps** (250 Mbps + 25 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)	16,999	3,315	20,314	19,612	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Triple Blitz Promo 2.0 - 200 Mbps** (180 Mbps + 20 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)	14,499	2,827	17,326	15,868	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Triple Hurricane Promo 2.0 - 115 Mbps** (100 Mbps + 15 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)	9,999	1,950	11,949	9,305	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Triple Tornado Promo 2.0 - 70 Mbps** (40 Mbps + 10 Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)	8,999	1,755	10,754	7,381	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Triple Thunder Promo 2.0 - 50 Mbps** (40 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)	7,999	1,560	9,559	6,213	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Triple Blizzard Promo 2.0 - 40 Mbps (30 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)	6,999	1,365	8,364	4,701	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Triple Typhoon Promo 2.0 - 25 Mbps (20 Mbps + 5Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)	5,999	1,170	7,169	3,017	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Triple Play Promos (Internet+TV+Phone - 3 Months Free)		Promo Price	SST + GST	Price After Tax	Monthly Recurring Charges (MRC) 2nd Month Onwards (Incl.Tax)
Triple Thunder Promo 50 Mbps** (40 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)	14,999	2,925	17,924	6,213	Pay for installation & enjoy 3 months of free internet
Triple Blizzard Promo 40 Mbps (30 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)	12,999	2,535	15,534	4,701	Pay for installation & enjoy 3 months of free internet
Triple Typhoon Promo 25 Mbps (20 Mbps + 5Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)	9,999	1,950	11,949	3,017	Pay for installation & enjoy 3 months of free internet
Double Play Promo (Internet+Phone - 1 Month Free)		Promo Price	SST + GST	Price After Tax	Monthly Recurring Charges (MRC) 2nd Month Onwards (Incl.Tax)
Double Play Typhoon 20 Mbps (Promo) (20 Mbps + 5Mbps Extra with NayaPay)	4,999	975	5,974	2,917	Pay for installation & enjoy 1 month of free internet
Super Saver Offers (Internet+TV+Phone- 1 Month Free)		Promo Price	SST + GST	Price After Tax	Monthly Recurring Charges (MRC) 2nd Month Onwards (Incl.Tax)
Super Saver Offer - Triple Blizzard 40 Mbps (30 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)	4,499	877	5,376	4,701	No Device Charges
Super Saver Offer - Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps (20 Mbps + 5 Mbps with NayaPay*)	3,999	780	4,779	3,017	No Device Charges
Super Saver Offer - Double Typhoon 20 Mbps (Internet + Phone) (20 Mbps + 5 Mbps with NayaPay*)	3,199	624	3,823	2,917	No Device Charges
Yellow Storm Promos (Internet+TV+Phone+HD Box - 1 Month Free)		Promo Price	SST + GST	Price After Tax	Monthly Recurring Charges (MRC) 2nd Month Onwards (Incl.Tax)
Yellow Storm - Triple Blizzard Promo 40 Mbps (30 Mbps + 10 Mbps with NayaPay*)	7,999	1,485	9,484	4,701	No Upfront Charges
Yellow Storm - Triple Typhoon Promo 25 Mbps (20 Mbps + 5Mbps Extra with NayaPay*)	6,999	1,290	8,289	3,017	No Upfront Charges

Terms and Conditions:

Service Sales Tax (SST)

- 19.50% KPK Service Sales Tax levied on One-Time Installation Cost.
- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

** It is recommended to install a Dual Band Wi-Fi Access Point (AP) with these plans.

Storm Phone (Monthly Charges)

Service	PKR/min	SST Amt	Price After SST	Taxes Percentage
Mobile	2	0.4	2.4	(Calling Charges 19.50%)
Fixed Line	1.4	0.3	1.7	(Calling Charges 19.50%)
On Net Inter City	Free			-
On Net Within City	Free			-
International	As per International Tariff			(Calling Charges 19.50%)

Terms and Conditions:

- On net refers to calls on the StormFiber Network.
- 19.50% KPK Service Sales Tax levied on phone line rent and call charges.
- Call up to 10 international destinations for as low as Rs.6/min.
- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

*Advance Income Tax (AIT) of 10.00% is applied on the Invoice Amount (inclusive of Sales Tax) over and above the threshold of Rs.1,000/-